In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2024 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 10 9106
rev. 2023/10/16
Temperature Scanner/Pyrometer
Model TDX6
The TDX6 is an advanced design six-point temperature

All trademarks and service marks used in this document are the property of
their respective owners.
How to Order
Specifications
Power Requirements (Operating Voltages):
120 VAC or 80-250 VDC, CD ignition or 24 VDC
Outputs:
Models TDX6-B and TDX6-D: Six isolated Field-Effect Transistor (F.E.T.)
outputs; 0.1 A @ 250 VDC; switches on (applies ground) above trip point and
switches off (removes ground) below trip point.
Operating Temperature: -4° to 158° F (-20° to 70° C)
Storage Temperature: -40° to 300° F (-40° to 150° C)
Case: ABS 1/4 DIN (90 x 90 mm)
Scanning Speed: Complete scan in 30 seconds
Reset Differential:
F.E.T. models: Decreases 3 degrees (° F or ° C)
Display Update Time: Updates temperature every 0.3 seconds
Start-up Time Delay: Unit is locked out for 10 seconds after ignition
voltage is sensed.
Ambient Cold Junction Compensation Range:
2° F from 32° F to 122° F (1° C from 0° C to 50° C)
Measurement Range:
Monitor Range 0-1999 degrees
Accuracy:
With J-type thermocouple:
from 50°-150° F (10°-66° C) +3° F(+2° C)
from 150°-1200° F (66°-649° C) ±1.0% of reading
With K-type thermocouple:
from 400°-2000° F (204°-1076° C) ±1.0% of reading
Trip Point Accuracy: ±3° F (±2° C) of reading
Trip Point Adjustment Range: 0-1999 degrees
Open Thermocouple Input: A number 1 appears in the display to the
right of the channel number and the trip point operates.
Typical Wiring Diagram
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information.
PWR
Power Supply/Output
For use with SELECTRONIC® or similar solid-state annunciators
B = CD Ignition, 80-250 VDC Positive or Negative Ground or
120 VAC 50-60 Hz Inputs—F.E.T. Pulsed Outputs
D = 24 VDC Inputs—F.E.T. Pulsed Outputs
TDX6 – B – F – J
Display
F = Fahrenheit
Thermocouple Type
C = Type C
J = Type J
K = Type K
Model
TDX6 = Square Hole
Mounting
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
TDX6 2 lb. (0.91 kg) 5-1/2 x 9 x 6 in. (140 x 229 x 152 mm)